CURTAINS

SHORTEN no lining

46" (50cm — 117cm) width of one panel
66" (118cm — 168cm) width of one panel
90" (169cm — 229cm) width of one panel

SHORTEN with lining

46" (50cm — 117cm) width of one panel
66" (118cm — 168cm) width of one panel
90" (169cm — 229cm) width of one panel

REPLACE/Add lining, blackout or normal (lining not included):
46" (50cm — 117cm) width of one panel

66" (118cm — 168cm) width of one panel

90" (169cm — 229cm) width of one panel

NET Curtains Shorten

BESPOKE CURTAINS

pair
pair
pair

pair
pair
pair

pair
pair
pair

FROM

£28.00
£32.00
£42.00

£35.00
£40.00
£52.00

£45.00
£60.00
£75.00
£6/m

Curtains without lining - Pencil or Pinch Pleat Heading - TAPE (prices without material)

Width of track / pole 130cm 200cm 270cm
(number of fabric widths) 2 3 4

Drop (length of one curtain):

135cm - 176¢cm £132 £204 £265
200cm - 240cm £165 £233 £319
270cm - 310cm £204 £255 £363

340cm
5

£319
£375
£435

Curtains with lining - Pencil or Pinch Pleat Heading - TAPE (prices without material)

Width of track / pole 130cm 200cm 270cm
(number of fabric widths) 2 3 4

Drop (length of one curtain):

135cm - 176¢cm £165 £231 £297
200cm - 240cm £198 £266 £352
270cm - 310cm £230 £299 £396

340cm
5

£352
£409
£464

Curtains with lining - TRIPLE Pinch Pleat Heading — no tape (prices without material)

Width of track / pole 130cm 200cm 270cm
(number of fabric widths) 2 3 4

Drop (length of one curtain):

135cm - 176¢cm £165 £231 £297
200cm - 240cm £198 £266 £352

270cm - 310cm £230 £299 £396

340cm
5

£352
£409
£464



Bespoke Net Curtains - Voile / Sheer FROM

Pinch Pleat heading £44 per width
Tape heading £39 per width
Chanel heading £39 per width
CUSHIONS FROM
Cushion Cover £15.00
Cushion Cover Zip £18.00
Cushion cover with piping & Zip £22.00
Cushion cover with fringe & Zip (fring not included) £24.00
CUSHION COVER FOAM WITHOUT zip £30.00
CUSHION COVER FOAM WITH zip £35.00Bespoke

Roman Blinds
excl mechanism & material



