CURTAINS		FROM
SHORTEN no lining		
46" (50cm – 117cm) width of one panel	pair	£28.00
66" (118cm – 168cm) width of one panel	pair	£32.00
90" (169cm – 229cm) width of one panel	pair	£42.00
SHORTEN with lining		
46" (50cm – 117cm) width of one panel	pair	£35.00
66" (118cm – 168cm) width of one panel	pair	£40.00
90" (169cm – 229cm) width of one panel	pair	£52.00
REPLACE/Add lining, blackout or normal (lining not included):		
46" (50cm – 117cm) width of one panel	pair	£45.00
66" (118cm – 168cm) width of one panel	pair	£60.00
90" (169cm – 229cm) width of one panel	pair	£75.00
NET Curtains Shorten		£6/m

BESPOKE CURTAINS

Curtains without lining - Pencil or Pinch Pleat Heading - TAPE (prices without material)

Width of track / pole	130cm	200cm	270cm	340cm
(number of fabric widths)	2	3	4	5
Drop (length of one curtain):				
135cm - 176cm	£132	£204	£265	£319
200cm - 240cm	£165	£233	£319	£375
270cm - 310cm	£204	£255	£363	£435

Curtains with lining - Pencil or Pinch Pleat Heading - TAPE (prices without material)

Width of track / pole	130cm	200cm	270cm	340cm
(number of fabric widths)	2	3	4	5
Drop (length of one curtain):				
135cm - 176cm	£165	£231	£297	£352
200cm - 240cm	£198	£266	£352	£409
270cm - 310cm	£230	£299	£396	£464

Curtains with lining - TRIPLE Pinch Pleat Heading - no tape (prices without material)

Width of track / pole	130cm	200cm	270cm	340cm
(number of fabric widths)	2	3	4	5
Drop (length of one curtain):				
135cm - 176cm	£165	£231	£297	£352
200cm - 240cm	£198	£266	£352	£409
270cm - 310cm	£230	£299	£396	£464

Bespoke Net Curtains - Voile / Sheer	FROM
Pinch Pleat heading Tape heading Chanel heading	£44 per width £39 per width £39 per width
CUSHIONS	FROM
Cushion Cover	£15.00
Cushion Cover Zip	£18.00
Cushion cover with piping & Zip	£22.00
Cushion cover with fringe & Zip (fring not included)	£24.00
CUSHION COVER FOAM WITHOUT zip	£30.00
CUSHION COVER FOAM WITH zip	£35.00Bespoke
Roman Blinds excl mechanism & material	